of Sub Regisfrdr Office Kasaiagod arid boulided ch Noffi dy: PWD Road
and Property of Jasheed, East by: Property of Jasheed and Sajitha, South
by: Property of Dianal)i, West by: Pro|)erty of Abdulla

Nature of possession Physical  Possession
Reserve Price Rs. 52,65,000/- (Rupees Fifty Two Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Only)

Ernest Money Deposit Rs.5,26,500 /I(Rupees Five  Lakh Twenty  Six Thousand Five Hundred
03MD) Only)
Mode of submission of EMD/ All amounts payable regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way of
Sale amount Demand Iiraft drawn in favour of "The Authorised Officer, The South

Indian Bank Ltd." payable at Kannur or through RTGS to Account No: